
Amarkantak Express (PT)/12854 - SF - SECR 
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to JBP/Jabalpur 

5h 12m - 330 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 16:00 4 1 0 34 405 WCR
2 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
16:11 16:13 2m 4 1 6 81 496 WCR

3 ODG Obaidulla Ganj 16:35 16:37 2m 1 1 36 63 448 WCR
4 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
17:13 17:15 2m 2 1 74 43 303 WCR

5 ET Itarsi Junction 17:40 17:55 15m 3,4 1 92 75 329 WCR
6 SGP Sohagpur 18:34 18:35 1m 2 1 141 83 WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 18:48 18:50 2m 1 1 159 80 335 WCR
8 BKH Bankhedi 19:04 19:05 1m 2 1 177 97 351 WCR
9 GAR Gadarwara 19:24 19:25 1m 1 1 208 78 353 WCR
10 KY Kareli 19:47 19:48 1m 1 1 236 68 358 WCR
11 NU Narsinghpur 20:02 20:04 2m 1 1 252 81 364 WCR
12 SRID Shridham 20:27 20:28 1m 2 1 283 68 372 WCR
13 MML Madan Mahal 21:12 21:14 2m 3 1 333 19 397 WCR
14 JBP Jabalpur 21:25 21:35 10m 5 1 336 61 411 WCR
15 SHR Sihora Road 22:13 22:15 2m 1 1 375 67 388 WCR
16 KTES Katni South 23:00 23:05 5m 2 1 425 43 395 WCR
17 UMR Umaria 00:26 00:28 2m 1 2 483 85 468 SECR
18 BRS Birsinghpur 00:49 00:51 2m 1 2 513 52 464 SECR
19 SDL Shahdol 01:34 01:36 2m 1 2 551 73 467 SECR
20 BUH Burhar 01:52 01:54 2m 1 2 570 58 490 SECR
21 AAL Amlai 02:03 02:05 2m 1 2 579 38 494 SECR
22 APR Anuppur Junction 02:25 02:28 3m 1 2 591 78 433 SECR
23 PND Pendra Road 03:07 03:09 2m 1 2 642 53 618 SECR
24 USL Uslapur 04:55 05:05 10m 0 2 735 72 298 SECR
25 BYT Bhatapara 05:46 05:48 2m 1 2 785 78 273 SECR
26 TLD Tilda Neora 06:08 06:10 2m 2 2 811 51 293 SECR
27 R Raipur Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 1,2 2 849 54 315 SECR
28 BPHB Bhilai Power House 07:31 07:33 2m 2 2 877 17 311 SECR
29 DURG Durg Junction 08:05 3 2 886 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (15:20)

May 23 2024 (15:20)

1

1


